
 
JUNIOR SCHOOL SUMMER HAPPINESS PROGRAMME 

5th to 22nd May 2021 
 

NURSERY - CLASS 2 DATE TIMING TOTAL SESSIONS 

ART THERAPY 
 

Group -1 
10th,13th,17th, 19th 

 
Group-2 
11th, 13th,18th,20th  
 
Group 3 
7th,10th,19th, 21st  

10:00-11:00 am 
 
 
10:00- 11:00 am  
 
 
11:15-12:15 pm 

 
 
 
4 

THEME BASED 
LEGO 

Group-1 
5th,10th,12th,17th 
 
Group-2 
6th,11th,13th,18th 

 

Group-3   
5th, 7th, 12th, 19th 

11:00-12:00 pm 
 
 
3:00-4:00 pm 
 
 
3:00-4:00 pm 

 
 
 
4 

LILIPUT 
LABORATORY 

Group-1 
5th,7th,10th,12th,17th,19th  
 
Group-2 
6th,8th,11th,13th,15th,18th  
 
Group-3 
5th, 7th,10th,12th,17th,19th  

11:00-12 noon 
 
 
10:00-11:00 am 
 
 
1:00 -2:00 pm 

 
 
 
6 

DISNEY’S JUNGLE 
BOOK MUSICAL 
THEATRE 

One Group: 
5th,7th,10th,12th 

 
13th 

 
17th 

 
18th 

 
19th, 21st 
 
22nd 

 
12:00-1:00 pm 
 
9:00-10:00 am 
 
12:00-1:00 pm 
 
9:00-10:00 am 
 
12:00-1:00 
 
3:00-4:00 pm  

 
 
 
 

10 



CLASSES 3-5 DATE TIMING TOTAL SESSIONS 

 
ROALD DAHL’S  
MATILDA 
MUSICAL 

 
5th, 6th, 7th, 10th, 12th, 13th, 
17th, 18th, 19th, 21st  

 
01:00 to  
2:00 pm 

 
10 

 
KALAKAAR 
 

 
5th,  7th, 10th, 12th, 17th, 19th  
 

 
11:00 am to  
12:00 pm 
 

 
6 

 
BUDDING BOFFINS 
 

Group -1 
5th, 7th, 10th,13th, 18th, 20th 
 
Group -2 
6th, 8th, 11th, 15th, 19th, 21st 

 
 
3:00 pm to  
4:00 pm 
 

 
 
6 

ALL ROUND 
TRAINING IN 
EXCELLENCE 

 
 
5th, 6th, 7th, 10th, 11th, 12th 
 

 
10:0 0am to  
11:00 am 

 
6 

ROBOTICS 

 
 
6th, 7th, 8th  
10th, 11th, 12th, 13th, 15th  
17th, 18th, 19th, 20th  

 
 
12:15- 2:45 
Lunch Break – 
1:30 -2:00  

 
 
 

10+2 

 
 
 


