

## JUNIOR SCHOOL SUMMER HAPPINESS PROGRAMME 5<sup>th</sup> to 22<sup>nd</sup> May 2021

NURSERY - CLASS 2	DATE	TIMING	TOTAL SESSIONS
ART THERAPY	<b>Group -1</b> 10 <sup>th</sup> ,13 <sup>th</sup> ,17 <sup>th</sup> , 19 <sup>th</sup>	10:00-11:00 am	
	<b>Group-2</b> 11 <sup>th</sup> , 13 <sup>th</sup> ,18 <sup>th</sup> ,20 <sup>th</sup>	10:00- 11:00 am	4
	<b>Group 3</b> 7 <sup>th</sup> ,10 <sup>th</sup> ,19 <sup>th</sup> , 21 <sup>st</sup>	11:15-12:15 pm	
THEME BASED LEGO	<b>Group-1</b> 5 <sup>th</sup> ,10 <sup>th</sup> ,12 <sup>th</sup> ,17 <sup>th</sup>	11:00-12:00 pm	
	<b>Group-2</b> 6 <sup>th</sup> ,11 <sup>th</sup> ,13 <sup>th</sup> ,18 <sup>th</sup>	3:00-4:00 pm	4
	<b>Group-3</b> 5 <sup>th</sup> , 7 <sup>th</sup> , 12 <sup>th</sup> , 19 <sup>th</sup>	3:00-4:00 pm	
LILIPUT LABORATORY	<b>Group-1</b> 5 <sup>th</sup> ,7 <sup>th</sup> ,10 <sup>th</sup> ,12 <sup>th</sup> ,17 <sup>th</sup> ,19 <sup>th</sup>	11:00-12 noon	
	<b>Group-2</b> 6 <sup>th</sup> ,8 <sup>th</sup> ,11 <sup>th</sup> ,13 <sup>th</sup> ,15 <sup>th</sup> ,18 <sup>th</sup>	10:00-11:00 am	6
	<b>Group-3</b> 5 <sup>th</sup> , 7 <sup>th</sup> ,10 <sup>th</sup> ,12 <sup>th</sup> ,17 <sup>th</sup> ,19 <sup>th</sup>	1:00 -2:00 pm	
DISNEY'S JUNGLE BOOK MUSICAL THEATRE	<b>One Group:</b> 5 <sup>th</sup> ,7 <sup>th</sup> ,10 <sup>th</sup> ,12 <sup>th</sup>	12:00-1:00 pm	
	13 <sup>th</sup>	9:00-10:00 am	10
	17 <sup>th</sup>	12:00-1:00 pm	10
	18 <sup>th</sup>	9:00-10:00 am	
	19 <sup>th</sup> , 21 <sup>st</sup>	12:00-1:00	
	22 <sup>nd</sup>	3:00-4:00 pm	

CLASSES 3-5	DATE	TIMING	TOTAL SESSIONS
ROALD DAHL'S MATILDA MUSICAL	5 <sup>th</sup> , 6 <sup>th</sup> , 7 <sup>th</sup> , 10 <sup>th</sup> , 12 <sup>th</sup> , 13 <sup>th</sup> , 17 <sup>th</sup> , 18 <sup>th</sup> , 19 <sup>th</sup> , 21 <sup>st</sup>	01:00 to 2:00 pm	10
KALAKAAR	5 <sup>th</sup> , 7 <sup>th</sup> , 10 <sup>th</sup> , 12 <sup>th</sup> , 17 <sup>th</sup> , 19 <sup>th</sup>	11:00 am to 12:00 pm	6
BUDDING BOFFINS	<b>Group -1</b> 5 <sup>th</sup> , 7 <sup>th</sup> , 10 <sup>th</sup> ,13 <sup>th</sup> , 18 <sup>th</sup> , 20 <sup>th</sup> <b>Group -2</b> 6 <sup>th</sup> , 8 <sup>th</sup> , 11 <sup>th</sup> , 15 <sup>th</sup> , 19 <sup>th</sup> , 21 <sup>st</sup>	3:00 pm to 4:00 pm	6
ALL ROUND TRAINING IN EXCELLENCE	5 <sup>th</sup> , 6 <sup>th</sup> , 7 <sup>th</sup> , 10 <sup>th</sup> , 11 <sup>th</sup> , 12 <sup>th</sup>	10:0 0am to 11:00 am	6
ROBOTICS	6 <sup>th</sup> , 7 <sup>th</sup> , 8 <sup>th</sup> 10 <sup>th</sup> , 11 <sup>th</sup> , 12 <sup>th</sup> , 13 <sup>th</sup> , 15 <sup>th</sup> 17 <sup>th</sup> , 18 <sup>th</sup> , 19 <sup>th</sup> , 20 <sup>th</sup>	12:15- 2:45 Lunch Break – 1:30 -2:00	10+2